VIENNA HOHENSTRASSEN CLASSIC 2016
GASTEKLASSE

St.Nr. Fahrer 1

56
51
54
57
55
52

Gebauer Simon

Ehrlich Julius

Zeglovits Helmut
Scheidler Stefan

Stirzl Paul
Windischberger Christian

Fahrer 2

Zesar Patrick
Popper-Wawronik Yvonne
Zelber Dieter

Scheidler Tina

Strecker Gernot
Matousek Thomas

Marke

Alfa Romeo
Porsche
BMW
Ferrari
Abarth
Lancia

Type

Spider 2,0 16V
964 Carrera 2
Z3

595 C
HF Integrale Rall

BJ.

1991
1991
1998

2016
1987

OO0 0

TP1

+ 0,44
+ 1,13
+ 5,00
+ 5,00
+ 1,87
+ 0,40

TP 2/1

+ 0,31
+ 1,36
+ 1,59
+ 2,51
+ 0,67
+ 0,08

TP 2/2

+ 0,03
- 1,05
+ 0,69
+ 0,18
+ 1,62
- 0,09

TP 2/3

- 0,32
+ 0,05
- 0,58
- 0,27
+ 0,47
+ 4,93

ZK 2/1

+ 0,27
+ 1,58
+ 4,29
- 0,08
+ 3,76
+ 0,58

ZK 2/2

+ 0,26
- 0,67
- 0,99
- 2,15
+ 0,19
- 1,17

+ + 4+ + 4+



TP3

0,03
0,44
5,00
3,81
5,00

TP 4/1

+ 1,88
+ 5,00
- 1,57
+ 5,00
+ 5,00

TP 4/2

+ 0,44
+ 5,00
-2,12
+ 4,93
+ 5,00

TP5/1

+ 0,28
+ 0,46
+ 1,38
+ 1,00
- 0,00

TP 5/2

+ 0,28
- 0,99
-1,41
- 0,16
- 5,00

TP 6

+ 0,78
+ 0,87
- 5,00
+ 1,64
- 5,00

K4

- 0,02
+ 0,22
+ 4,36
+ 1,59
+ 1,62

TP7/1

+ 0,47
-0,14
- 0,40
+ 5,00
- 5,00

TP7/2

- 0,18
- 1,06
-2,31
-0,11
- 5,00

TP 8/1

+ 0,66
+ 1,12
+ 1,68
+ 5,00
+ 5,00

TP 8/2 Sonst.

+0,33
- 1,38
- 2,48
- 3,35
+ 0,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

SUMME TP

6,98
22,52
40,85
41,78
50,70

ausgef.

u b WN R



